
Cross Country  Varsity Schedule


Type Day Date Time Home/Host Location Dismiss/Leave Time




Invitational Saturday 08-23-14 11:00 AM Jamestown Pipestem Dam 7:30 AM




Invitational Thursday 08-28-14 4:15 PM Northwood Northwood Golf Course 12:30 PM




Invitational Thursday 09-04-14 4:15 PM Grafton Fair Oaks Golf Course 12:30 PM




Invitational Saturday 09-06-14 10:30 AM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Country Club 7:00 AM




Invitational Friday 09-12-14 2:00 PM Carrington Crossroads Golf Course 11:15 AM




Invitational Saturday 09-20-14 11:00 AM Valley City Bjornson Park Golf Course 6:30 AM




Invitational Saturday 09-27-14 10:30 AM Four Winds Four Winds High School 8:30 AM CANCELLED




Invitational Monday 09-29-14 4:00 PM Larimore Larimore Golf Course 12:30 PM




Invitational Saturday 10-04-14 11:00 AM Minot Souris Valley Golf Course 8:30 AM




Invitational Thursday 10-09-14 4:00 PM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Bible Camp 12:30 PM

Regionals Saturday 10-18-14 11:00 AM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Country Club 7:00 AM




State Saturday 10-25-14 12:00 PM Minot Souris Valley Golf Course 9:00 AM
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